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Vilas County Sheriff's Office

7 Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call

Nature of Call

911 Hang Up

Accident Car vs Deer

Traffic Accident Hit and Run
Accident Personnal Injury
Traffic Accident Non Reportabl
Accident Property Damage
Agency Assistance

Alarm - Burglary, Intrusion
Ambulance Request

Animal Problem

Attempt to Locate
Conditions of Bond

Child Abuse or Neglect
Citizen Assist
Communications Problem
Disturbance

Drug Problem

Emergency Detention

Fire

Fraud

drive off

Harassment

Warrant/Hit Confirmation
Information Report

Problem in the jail

Jail Medical Incident
Juvenile Problem

Lost Property

OWI Drug or Alcohol Related
Protection Order/Injunct Entry
Probation/Parole Violation
Vacation Check
Repossession

Search Warrant

Sexual Assault

Remove Subject

Suspicious Circumstances
Theft - Property/General
Theft of Identity
Threats/Intimidate Persons
Hazard/Signs Down/Conditions
Traffic Violation

Transport Prisoner

Transport Court

Total Calls Received
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Yo of Total

6.62
3.97
0.66
0.66
3.31
7.28
1.32
5.30
1.32
1.99
1.32
9.27
0.66
3.31
0.66
0.66
1.32
0.66
0.66
1.32
0.66
0.66
3.97
2.65
0.66
0.66
3.31
0.66
1.99
0.66
1.99
1.32
0.66
0.66
0.66
1.99
3.97
0.66
1.99
0.66
5.30
2.65
1.32
1.32
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Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call
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Nature of Call
Transport Hub
Transport Jail Medical
Transport Juvenile
Wanted Person
Welfare Check

Total Calls Received

1
2
1
1
5

Yo of Total

0.66
1.32
0.66
0.66
3.31

Total reported: 151

Report Includes:

All dates between '07:59:59 12/05/16" and "07:59:59 12/12/16", All nature of incidents, All cities, All types, All priorities,
All agencies matching *VISO®
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